
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__August 7, 2024 

RFQ#/RFP#:_506187, 506188, 506189, 506190  

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Facility and Grounds Maintenance, Cleaning and Repair, Citywide with Borough 
Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

Carl Delli-Bovi NYCHA carl.delli-bovi@nycha.nyc.gov   

Fabio Streets NYCHA Fabio.streets@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

Vicky Gomez Dakota Property Preservation & 
Home Improvement LLC 

v.gomez@dakotaproperty.biz 631-350-5227 MWBE certified by NYC 
(SBS) 

Gloria Patricia 
Laverde Uribe 

Ade Pro Painting  ade@adepropaintingllc.com 
adepropaint@gmail.com 

646-545-0319 MWBE certified 

Lily Delarosa LN Pro Services LLC Info@Lnproservicesllc.com 347-444-8472  

Dennis Wynn Bigger Than Buildings LLC biggerthanbldgsllc@gmail.com 929-226-5047 MWBE certified 

 Mt. Olympos Restoration LLC OLYMPUSRESTORATION3@GMAIL.COM   

 Kim's Maintenance Services  Corp.  cherry@kimsmaintenance.com 718-753-3666 MWBE certified 
Vaishnavi Sharma Cogent Infotech Corporation vaishnavi.sharma@cogentinfo.com 412-785-3701 MWBE certified 

 G & J Leading Construction Inc greyonina@gandjlc.com 646-600-0558  

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Kenroy Watson Watsons's Plumbing heating & 
building services Inc 

info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434 WMBE Certified 

Davinder Paul TDM ROYAL,INC.  TDMROYAL.INC@YAHOO.COM 516-343-2149  

 Hammertime Construction Group LL ireyes@htconstructiongroup.com 914-361-9670 MWBE Status: Recognized 
by Westchester County and 
Pending Approval with New 

York State 

 Earth Link General Construction Inc.    

 Royal Building Services    
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*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Jamel Mosley Jsmosley construction   Mosley36@gmail.com    

Carolina Serrano Rios Interiors Corp admin@riosinteriorscorp.com 

Office@riosinteriorscorp.com 

347-776-6029 MBE certified 

 Raymond construction    
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